Citco Fund Services
350 Park Avenue
30th Floor

New York City

NY 10022

events@inrev.org
+31 (0)20 235 86 02
www.inrev.org

North American Open session

Tuesday 03 June, 2025

12:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:10 PM

01:50 PM

02:30 PM

03:00 PM

03:40 PM

05:00 PM

North American Open session 2025

New York City

Welcome lunch

Opening remarks
Constantin Sorlescu, Director Professional Standards, INREV

Leveraging the INREV Guidelines and streamlining data exchange:
making real estate more transparent for investors

Constantin Sorlescu

Cutting the rep tape: implications of evolving regulations in Europe
Jeff Rupp, Director Public Affairs, INREV

Coffee break

From vision to practice: lessons from Europe on embedding sustainability in investment
Abigail Dean, Global Head of Strategic Insights, Nuveen Real Assets

Valuing and comparing real estate: understanding global differences in NAVs
¢ John Ravoisin, Partner, PwC

e Jef Holland, Partner, Deloitte

Close of the Open session



