

North American Open session

Tuesday 03 June, 2025

Update on what is happening in Europe around industry best practices

Citco Fund Services 350 Park Avenue 30th Floor **New York City** NY 10022



05:00 PM

events@inrev.org +31 (0)20 235 86 02 www.inrev.org

12:00 PM	Welcome lunch
01:00 PM	Opening remarks Constantin Sorlescu, Director Professional Standards, INREV
01:10 PM	Leveraging the INREV Guidelines and streamlining data exchange: making real estate more transparent for investors Constantin Sorlescu
01:50 PM	Cutting the rep tape: implications of evolving regulations in Europe Jeff Rupp, Director Public Affairs, INREV
02:30 PM	Coffee break
03:00 PM	From vision to practice: lessons from Europe on embedding sustainability in investment Abigail Dean, Global Head of Strategic Insights, Nuveen Real Assets
03:40 PM	Valuing and comparing real estate: understanding global differences in NAVs

• John Ravoisin, Partner, PwC • Jef Holland, Partner, Deloitte

Close of the Open session

